Clinton Township Board of E_dﬁcation Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds Page |
All Bank Accounts Included

Check#  Date Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO orBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:11792 2/26/18 U.S. Postal Service Check voided on 3/6/2018
Stamps (46.55) P201802245 11-000-230-890-000-000

Page: 1 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Tnc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Checl##  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

AINO0228 2/28/18  Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-3-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-3-Teachers-PMG
Gr1-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6~-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Home Instruction

LLID Salaries RVS

LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
Teacher - Autismn SRS
Teacher Autism PMG
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Aufism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Athletic Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Aftendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Afttendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari

Page: 2 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

Pagc 2

PO orBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

38,664.38
5,656.10
17,201.75
40,133.93
53,516.78
65,479.50
21,725.80
83,423.55
400.68
2,839.00
1,349.00
6,720.60
21,504.80
33,548.25
38,057.85
3,589.10
2,889.00
3,691.60
1,404.00
2,561.00
4,548.65
7,600.20
9,382.27
12,713.70
3,029.00
79.50
6,069.00
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19
3,813.75
3,826.85
4,134.88
4,576.98
400.00
6,621.71
4,584.75
8,883.20
3,525.30
7,669.99
4,521.15
648.88
6,974.43
1,614.50
3,096.25
7,133.10
8,168.20
10,199.99
8,437.05
3,601.30
8,748.20
8,945.60
3,129.89
2,031.11
937.50

10- 141
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P2018062001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201862001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

STATE A/R

11-105-100-101-000-000
11-110-100-101-000-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-100-161-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-009
11-150-100-101-000-000
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-005
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-160-101-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-101-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-0600-005
[1-230-100-101-G00-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-101-000-009
11-401-100-100-000-009
11-402-100-100-000-009
11-000-211-101-000-005
11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-600-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-0:00-009
11-600-213-104-100-005
11-000-216-100-000-005
11-600-216-100-000-006
11-6060-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-000-217-106-000-005
11-000-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-000-217-106-000-009
11-000-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
11-000-218-104-000-007
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-000-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005
11-000-219-104-000-006
11-000-219-104-000-007
11-000-219-104-000-009
11-000-219-105-000-000
11-000-221-102-000-000
11-000-221-105-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#  Date

A:11852 3/1/18

A:11853 3/1/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Library Salaries {SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster
Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salarics
School Admin-SRS

Scheool Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)
Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial OT - SRS
Custodial OT - CTMS
Custodial DOT - CTMS
Snow Removal OT-SRS
Snow Removal OT-PMG
Snow Removal OT-RVS
Snow Removal OT-CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS
Nonlinstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions

Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount;

Digicert Inc.

SSL Certificate Renewal 2018-19

Schoolwide, Inc,
Fundamentals Unlimited

Page: 3 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
1,853.18  P201802001
1,853.18 P201802001
2,839.00 P201802001
4,129.10 P20180200]
175.00 P201802001
6,939.59 P201802001
4,791.67 P201302001
2,031.11  P201802001
937.50 P201802001
6,250.00 P201802001
5,916.67 P201302001
5,128.45  P2061802001
8,480.15  P261802001
7,782.87 P201802001
2,038.06 P201802001
1,579.59  P201802001
1,761.98  P201802001
1,897.19  P2015802001
82.50 P201802001
104.50  P201802001
15,200.15  P201802001
12,036.89  P201802001
5,500.41  P201802001
6,149.99  P201802001
7,800.41  P201802001
9,181.65 P201802001
390.00 P201802001
760.56  P201802001
57.39  P201302001
156.53  P201802001
316.68 P201802001
1598 P201802001
3573 P201802001
102,35  P201802001
308.48 P20180G2001
1,326.00  P201802001
1,396.13 P201802001
1,377.00  P201802001
765.00  P201802001
16.50  P201802001
101.25  P201802001
311.90  P201802001
311,90  P201802001
711.67  P201802001
11,960.03  P201802001
51929  P201802001
100.00  P201802001
764,761.47
595.00 P201809048
3,900.,00 P201801089

Page 3

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
11-000-222-104-000-005
11-000-222-104-000-006
11-000-222-104-000-007
11-000-222-104-000-009
11-000-222-104-100-200
11-000-222-104-200-100
11-000-222-177-600-000
11-000-223-102-000-000
11-000-223-105-000-000
11-000-230-104-000-000
11-000-240-103-000-005
11-000-240-103-000-006
11-000-240-103-000-007
11-000-240-103-000-009
11-000-240-105-000-005
11-000-240-105-000-006
11-000-240-105-000-007
11-600-240-105-000-009
11-000-240-105-101-005
11-000-240-105-101-005
11-000-251-100-000-000
11-000-261-100-000-000
11-000-262-100-000-005
11-000-262-100-000-006
11-000-262-100-000-007
11-000-262-100-000-009
11-000-262-100-100-005
11-000-262-100-100-007
11-000-262-100-200-005
11-000-262-100-200-009
11-000-262-100-400-009
11-000-262-100-500-005
11-000-262-100-500-006
11-000-262-100-500-007
11-000-262-100-500-009
11-000-262-107-000-005
11-000-262-107-000-006
11-000-262-107-000-007
11-000-262-107-000-009
11-000-262-107-100-005
11-000-270-107-000-000
11-000-270-160-000-000
11-000-270-161-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-291-241-000-000
11-000-291-290-103-000

11-190-100-500-000-008

11-190-100-610-000-010

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds - Page 4
All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date Vendor !'Pﬂ]{@ﬁ I/Chcck Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exn. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:NSEIS 3/9/18 State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program
1'7/18 Health Benefits; March 2018 359,812.84 P201802004 11-000-291-270-100-000

Page: 4 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46FM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds Page 5
All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date Vendor { Ea),_’ec E/Chgck Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht  Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
ANO315 3/15/18  Clinton Twp. Payroll Account

STATE A/R 39,227.51 10 - 141 STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers 5,656.10  P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers 17,201.75 P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS 40,133.93  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-003
Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG 53,516.78  P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006
Grl-3-Teachers-RVS 65,479.50  P201862001 11-120-100-101-000-007
Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS 21,725.80  P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007
Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS 83,423.55 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-009
LLD Salaries RVS 2,839.00 P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007
LLD TA's Salaries RVS 1,349.00 P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS 6,720.60 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005
Teachers - Spec Bd PMG 21,504.80  P2018062001 11-213-100-101-000-006
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS 31,427.95 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS 35,266.35 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009
Teacher - Autism SRS 3,589.10 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005
Teacher Autism PMG 2,885.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006
Teacher - Autism CTMS 3,691.60 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-009
Autism TA's 1,404.00  P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006
Autism - TA's 2,561.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009
PSD TA's Salaries 4,548.65 P201802001 11-216-100-106-000-005
BSI Teachers 7,600.20  P20180200%1 11-230-100-101-000-005
BSI Teachers 9,382.27  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006
BSI Teachers 12,713,770 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007
BSI Feachers 3,029.00  P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS 365.70  P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-009
Attendance-SRS 2,038.06  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005
Attendance-PMG 1,579.59  P20180200% 11-000-211-101-000-006
Attendance-RVS 1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007
Attendance-CTMS 1,897.19 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009
School Nurse 3,813.75  P20180200% 11-000-213-104-000-005
School Nurse 3,826.85 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006
School Nurse 3,969.13  P20i802001 11-000-213-104-000-007
School Nurse 4,576.98  P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-009
Nurse Subs - SRS 154.00 P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-005
Nurse Subs - RVS 125.00  P201802001 11-000-213-104-100-007
Related Services Salaries (SRS 6,621.71  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005
Related Services Salaries (PMG 4,584.75  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006
Related Services Salaries (RVS 8.883.20  P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007
Related Services Salaries (CTM 3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009
TA - Extra Services (SRS) 7.669.99  P20I802001 11-000-217-106-000-005
TA - Extra Services (PMG) 4,521.15  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006
TA - Extra Services (RVS) 648.88  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007
TA - Extra Services (CTMS) 6,974.43  P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009
Guidance Salaries 1,614.50 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-005
Guidance Salaries 3,096.25  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006
Guidance Salaries 7,133.10  P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007
Guidance Salaries 8,168.20 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-009
CST Professional Salaries 5,833.33  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-000
CST Professional Sal - SRS 8,437.05 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-003
CST Professional Sal - PMG 3,601.30 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006
CST Professional Sal - RVS 8,748.20  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007
CST Professional Sal - CTMS 8,945.60  P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009
CST Support Salaries 3,129.89  P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000
Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal 2,031.11  P201302001 11-000-221-102-000-000
Improv of Insir Prof Salaries 31942  P20180G2001 11-000-221-104-000-010
Improv of Instr Support Salari 937.50  P201802001 11-000-221-105-0600-000

Page: 5 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checld# Daze

A:11854 3/26/18

A:11855 3/26/18

Vendor {Payee)/Check Line Commenis
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMGQ)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custedians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)

Custodians (CTMS)

Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - CTMS
Custodial DOT - SRS
Custodial DOT - PMG
Custodial DOT - RVS
Custodial DOT - CTMS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security
Other Retirement Contributions
Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount;

A & K Electrical Contractors, Inc

Repair parking lot lights at CTMS and SRS,
Repair parking lot lights at CTMS and SRS.

Total Check Amount:

Acorn Montessorj School
NIMAC Conference Reimbursement

Page: ¢ Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount.
1,853.18
1,853.18
2,839.00
4,129.10
175.00
6,939.59
4,791.67
2,031.11
937.50
6,250.00
5,916.67
5,128.45
8,480.15
8,870.37
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19
82.50
15,200,135
11,936.89
5,500.41
6,023.49
7,877.41
9.,i81.65
110.50
351.00
84.50
225.06
80.86
443,63
740.02
915.02
905.25
879.75
707.63
459 00
57.75
67.50
311.90
311.90
269.43
10,673.45
478.50
300.00

748,061.17

468.00
264.00

732.00

262.00

PO or Bal Sht

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 6

P261802001
P201802001
P201802001
P2(:1802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P2018062001
P201802001
P261302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P20186200!
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P20180200]

P201308345
P201808345

P201801115

11-000-222-104-000-005
11-000-222-104-000-006
11-000-222-104-000-007
11-000-222-104-000-009
11-000-222-104-100-200
11-000-222-104-200-100
11-000-222-177-000-000
11-000-223-102-000-000
11-000-223-105-000-000
11-060-230-104-000-000
11-000-240-103-000-005
11-000-240-103-000-006
11-000-240-103-000-007
11-000-240-103-000-009
11-000-240-105-000-005
11-000-240-105-000-006
11-000-240-105-600-007
11-000-240-165-000-009
11-000-240-105-101-006
11-000-251-100-000-000
11-000-261-100-000-000
11-600-262-100-000-005
11-000-262-100-000-006
11-000-262-100-000-007
11-000-262-100-000-009
11-000-262-100-100-005
11-000-262-100-100-007
11-000-262-100-100-009
11-000-262-160-200-009
11-000-262-100-400-005
11-060-262-100-400-006
11-060-262-100-400-007
11-000-262-100-400-009
11-000-262-107-000-005
11-000-262-107-000-006
11-000-262-107-000-007
11-000-262-107-000-009
11-000-262-107-100-006
11-000-270-107-000-000
11-000-270-160-000-000
11-000-270-161-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-281-220-000-000
11-000-291-241-000-000
11-000-291-290-103-000

11-000-261-420-000-005
11-000-261-420-000-009

20-270-200-500-014-001

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for AH Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checlgt
A11856

AT1857

A:11858

A:11859

A:11860

A:11861

A:11862

A:11863

A:11864

A:11865

A:11866

A:11867

A:11868

A:11869

A:11870

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Alexander Road Associates
Outside Psychiatric evaluation

Alexa Ingram
February 2018 mileage reimbursement

SYNCB/Amazon

PMG Projector Bulbs

CTMS Art supplies

CTMS music room supplies
Attendance Supplies/SRS
CTMS office supply

Maker Space Planting Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Ammerican Paper & Supply Company
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, CTMS

American Time
Supply five system clocks for RVS.

Ameriflex
17/18 Cobra Administration Fees

Angel Pieros
17/18 Aid in Liew; First Semester, 2018

Amnna Yeager
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semseter, 2018

Bako Construction
OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE REMOY

Benecard Services, Inc.
Prescription Plan; March, 2018

Blejwas Associates, Inc.
HVAC FILTER STOCK

Booksource, Inc.
Instr Supplies SRS

BrainPOP LLC
BrainPop and BrainPop Jr. Renew incl 10% mult

Brian Farkas
Workshop / Training mileage
School-to-schoo] mileage

Total Check Amount;

Brookfiled Academy Ing
Home Instruction

Page: 7 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

595.00

11.53

£9.97
464.46
245.62
39.98
2549
231.50

1,097.02

1,350.00

686.13

50.00

500.00

1,000.00

2,350.00

86,862.70

342.00

985.70

4,428.00

23.19
61.23

§4.42

171.72

P2018063140

P201803154

P201805076
P201807226
P201807230
P201804069
P201807231
P201801105

P201808371

P201808386

P201802013

P201800522

P201800521

P2018083%96

P201802003

P201808421

P201804073

P201809051

P201802284
P201802285

P201803151

[1-0600-219-320-000-000
11-000-219-580-0600-000

11-190-100-610-000-006
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-0006-009
11-000-211-610-000-003
11-000-211-610-000-009
20-099-111-600-000-007

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-291-270-400-000
11-000-270-503-000-000
11-600-270-503-000-000
11-000-262-420-000-007
11-000-291-270-200-000
11-000-261-510-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-005
1 1~190-100—500-0Q0-008

11-000-251-580-000-000
11-000-251-580-000-000

11-150-100-320-000-000

@ 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A11871

A11872

A:11873

A:11874

A:11875

A:11876

A11877

A:11878

A:11879

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.
17/18 Health Benefits Consultants

BSN Sports, Inc.
CTMS Athletic Sports Supplies

Bureau of Education and Research
Conference Fees
2/13/18 Strengthen World Language Instruction

Total Check Amount:

ATC Services, Inc.
HVAC SERVICE CALL, PMG, ROOMS 6 AN

Carmella Shaw
School-to-school mileage

Cavanaughs

17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control

Total Check Amount:

Celebrate the Children School
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide; Mar 2018
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide; Mar 2018

Total Check Amount;

CenturyLink

17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

Centurylink Long Distance
Centurylink Long Distance
Centurylink Long Distance
Centurylink Long Distance
Centurylink Long Distance

Total Check Amount;

Page: 8 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36.46PM

Amount

750.00

714.84

259.00
498.00

757.00

467.64

35.50

45.00
35.00
35.00
40.00

155.00

2,850.00

7,210.50

10,060.50

42.30
42.30
42.30
42.30
42.30

211.50

456.49
456.49
456.49
456.49
456.50

2,232.46

PO or Bal Sht

P2018062012

P201807241

P201803100
P201801106

P201808450

P201802286

P201802031
P201802031
P201802031
P201862031

P201802048
P201802048

P201802015
P201802015
P201802015
P201802015
P201802015

P201802283
P201802283
P201802283
P201802283
P201802283

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-402-100-610-000-009

11-000-219-580-000-000
20-270-200-300-015-000

11-000-261-420-102-006

11-000-251-580-000-000

11-000-262-4%0-600-000
11-000-262-490-600-000
11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-217-320-200-000
20-250-100-500-015-000

11-190-100-500-000-003
11-190-160-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-1%0-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-530-000-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-196-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-19¢-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-530-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27,2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checldt
A:11880

A:11881
A:11882
A:11883

A:11884

A:11885

A:11886

A:11887

A:11888
A:11889
A:11890

Arl1891

Datg
3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Comcast

Ethemet/Internet
Ethemet/Internet
Ethernet/Internet
Ethernet/Internet
Ethemet/Internet

Total Check Amount:

Christine McConnachie
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester 2018

Clifford Pietruski
17/18 Aid in Lien; 2018

Clinton Twp, BOE Petty Cash Account
Petty Cash Reimbursement

Clinton Township Newsletter

17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter

Total Check Amount:

CPI (Crisis Prevention Institute)
Training books

Dan Gorman
NISBGA Expo expenses
School-to-School Mileage

Total Check Amount:

Decker Equipment
Supply wire guards - CO Alarms in school corri
Supply wire guards ~ CO Alarms in school corri

Total Check Amount:

Dana Goodman
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester 2018

Darlene Yurgel
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

Delaware Valley Regional High School
2017/2018 Transportation Jointure; Feb 2018

Demco, Inc,
Media Sves Supplies SRS

Page: 9 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46P°M

Amount PO or Bal Sht
1,70532  P201802282
1,705.32  P201802282
1,70532  P201802282
170532 P201802282
1,70530  P201802282
8 526.58
1,000.00 P201800508
399.60  P201800510
48.87  P201802287
267.50  P201802017
26750  P201802017
26750  P201802017
26750 P201802017
1,070.00
47500  P201803148
31846  P201802271
106.02  P201802272
424.48
99.75  P201808375
99.75  P201808375
199.50
50000  P201800504
50000  P201800512
14,77827  P201802059
158.13  P201804075

Exp. Acct. o Balence Sheet Title

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-330-000-600

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-251-600-000-000

11-000-240-300-000-005
11-000-240-500-000-006
11-000-240-500-000-007
11-000-240-500-000-009

11-214-100-610-000-000

11-000-262-580-000-000
11-000-262-580-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-005
11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-270-513-000-000

11-000-222-610-000-005

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date
A11892 3/26/18

A:11893 3/26/18

A:11894 3/26/18

Ar11895 3/26/18

A:11896 3/26/18

A:11897 3/26/18

A:11898 3/26/18

A:11899 3/26/18

A:11900 3/26/18

Vendor (PaveeYCheck Line Comments

DiFrancesco,Bateman, Kunzman,Davis,Lehrer,Fl
Legal Fees
Legal Fees

Total Check Amount:

ECLC of New Jersey
17/18 SE Tuition; Mar 2018

Ecomm Technologies, Tnc
CTMS - Remote Telephone System tech support.

Elizabethtown Gas
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service

Total Check Amount:

Eurofins QC, Inc.
WATER SAMPLING, PMG WELL WATER S
17/18 Water Testing

Total Check Amount:

Eva Franco -
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

F.A.5.T. - Fire and Security Technologies

FIRE AND SECURITY SYSTEM SERVICE CA
FIRE AND SECURITY SYSTEM SERVICE CA
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEMS SE
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEMS SE
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEMS SE
FIRE SYSTEM DETECTOR INSTALLATION,
SECURITY CAMERA PURCHASE, SPARE C
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM REP

Total Check Amount:

Flemington Supply Co., Inc.

MISC. PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, RVS, BO
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, BOILERS, CTMS
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, BOILERS, CTMS
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, CTMS, BOILER SYS
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, CTMS, BOILER SYS
PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, CTMS, BOILER
PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, CTMS, BOILER

Total Check Amount;

Flinn Scientific, Inc.
CTMS science supplies

Page: 10 Printed; 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

2,618.08
3,872.00

6,490.08

5,554.80

60.00

1,541.80
2,755.13
2,909.27
3,206.39

10,412.59

187.00
110.00

297.00

500.00

548.00
240.00
248.00
416.00
300.00
675.00
1,050.00
1,322.00

4,799.00

192.13
165.04
247.82
145.86

60.06
151.60

56.72

1,019.23

729.53

P201802290
P201802290

P201802047

P201808407

P201802019
P201802019
P201802019
P201802019

P201808446
P201802037

P201800507

P201808449
P201808449
P201808448
P201808448
P201808448
P201808388
P201808284
P201808400

P201808439
P201808408
P201308408
P201808413
P201808413
P201808440
P201808440

P201807234

Page 10

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-230-339-000-000
11-000-230-339-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-261-420-000-009

11-000-262-621-000-003
11-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-0600-009

11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-262-420-000-006
11-000-266-610-000-007
11-000-266-610-000-007

11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:11901

A:11902

A:11903

A:11904

A:11905

A:11906

A:11907

A:11908

A:11909

A11910

A:11911

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Yendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Follett School Solutions, Inc.
Titlewave Quote 9422015
Titlewave Quote 9422015

Total Check Amount:

Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.
CTMS Leadership aca., series 4, Cohort 3, MC.

Garco Research Company
17/18 Water Treatment Services; Mar 18
17/18 Water Treatment Services; Mar 18

Total Check Amount;

George A. Koteen Associates, Inc.
Gas Utililty Savings
Gas Utililty Savings
Gas Utililty Savings
Gas Utililty Savings
Gas Utililty Savings

Total Check Amount:

Grainger
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

HAPI Auto Parts
VEHICLE PARTS, DISTRICT

Heinemann
K Unit of Study Post It Chart Pads

Hesco Electric Supply
New Blanket PO
New Blanket PO
New Blanket PO
New Blanket PO

Total Check Amount;

Hobbie Heat & Power Inc.

BOILER/PUMP REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SCH
EMERGENCY BOILER REPAIRS, SPRUCE R
EMERGENCY BOILER REPAIRS, ROUND V

Total Check Amount:

Holly Parlavecchio
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester,2018

Home Depot Credit Services
MAINTENANCE PARTS, DISTRICT
MISC. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, CTMS

Total Check Amount;

Page: 11 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

PO orBal Sht  Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 11

214.75
34.45

24920

450.00

1,107.00
1,325.00

2,432.00

453.13
453.13
453.13
453.13
452.00

2,264.52

271.68

12.00

88.00

23723
237.23
237.23
237.21

948.90

2,585.00
729.50

3,050.21

6,364.71

500.00

99.65
27.60

127.25

P201801113
P201801113

P201807137

P201802067
P201802067

P201802274
P201802274
P201802274
P201802274
P201802274

P201808382

P201308430

P201801124

P201808370
P201808370
P201808370
P201808370

P201808353
P201808378
P201808405

P201800516

P2013808419
P201808409

11-190-100-610-000-010
11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-240-890-000-009

11-000-262-340-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

11-000-262-621-000-009
11-000-262-621-000-009
11-000-262-621-000-0609
11-000-262-621-000-009
11-000-262-621-000-009

11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-263-610-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-261-610-000-005
[1-000-261-610-000-006
11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-261-610-000-009

11-000-261-420-102-005
11-000-261-420-102-005
11-000-261-420-102-009

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-009

© 2014 CDX Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments
A:11912 3/26/18  Horizon BC/BS Of New Jersey

A:11913

A:11914

A:11915

A:11916
A:11917
A:11918
A:11919
A:11920
A:l11921

A:11922

A:11923

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18
3/26/18
3/26/138
3/2.6/ 18
3/26/18
3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

2017/2018 Dental Benefits; April,2018

Hunterdon County ESC

Jan trip Transportation

SE Transportation; Jan, Feb 2018
SE Transportation; Jan, Feb 2018
CTMS Trip to NHHS

17/18 Transportation

SE Transportation; Jan, Feb 2018
SE Transportation; Jan, Feb 2018
Dec 2018 SE Transportation

Dec 2018 SE Transportation

NP Services

Total Check Amount:

Hunterdon County Librarians Association
HCLA Winter Workshop

Hunterdon Lock & Safe, Inc.

LOCK REPAIRS, CTMS, ROOM C145
LOCK REPAIRS, CTMS, ROOM C145

Total Check Amount;

Hunterdon Mill & Machine Supply
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Hunterdon Art Museum
CTMS Young Artit Showcase 2018

Ibraiz Tarique
2017/2018 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

In-District Solutions, Inc.
17/18 Counseling Services; Mar 2018

Immaculate Conception School
Title II-A PD Reimbursements

Independence Elevator Company
RVS Elevator maintenance 1st Qtr. 2018.

Industrial Conirols Distributors, LLC
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, PMG
HVAC SUPPLIES AND PARTS, ROUND VAL

Total Check Amount;

Integrated Control Solutions
HVAC SERVICE AND REPAIR, PMG

Page: 12 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
15,118.56  P201802006
62.00 P201802250
70241  P201802280
585.17 P201802280
594.00 P201802267
114,736.29  P201802033
12,771.1¢  P201802280
10,639.42  P201802280
10,108.80 P201802281
3,357.72 P201802281
1,273.12  P201802277
154,830.03
60.00 P201801061
27408 P201808402
362.60 P201808402
636.68
486.18 P201808121
75.00 P201807173
500,00  P201800503
11,051.08 P201802029
2,445.00  P201801127
175.00  P201808330
278.32  P201808412
21730  P201808335
495.62
540.00 P201808411

Page 12

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-291-270-300-000

11-213-100-500-000-007
11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-512-000-009
11-000-270-517-000-000
11-000-270-518-000-000
11-000-270-518-000-000
11-000-270-518-000-000
11-000-270-518-000-000
20-507-100-300-000-000

11-600-223-580-000-010

11-600-262-420-000-009
11-000-262-420-000-009

11-000-261-610-000-000

11-190-100-890-000-009

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-217-320-300-000

20-270-200-500-014-001

11-000-261-420-000-007

11-000-261-610-000-006
11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-261-420-000-006

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Checl##  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments
A:11924 3/26/18  Jersey Central Power & Light Co.
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
Total Check Amount:
A:11925 3/26/18 ], W, Pepper & Son, Inc.
CTMS music supplies.
CTMS music supplies
CTMS music supplies
CTMS music supplies
CTMS music supplies
CTMS music dept.
Total Check Amount:
A:11926 3/26/18  Jennifer Staples
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester 2018
AE1927 3/26/18  Jeremy Morman
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018
A:11928 3/26/18  Joseph Souto
Renewal fee for Electrical Contractor License.
Renewal fee-Fire Official/ Fire Inspector license.
Total Check Amount:
A:11929 3/26/18  Kagan Publishing
Special Education Periodicals
A:11930 3/26/18  Kaitlyn Vona
Febmary 2018 mileage
A;11931 3/26/18 - Kiristin Young
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester
A:11932 3/26/18  Lakeshore Learning Materials
Instr Supplies SRS
A:11933 3/26/18  Laura Fulton
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester
A:11934 3/26/18  Laura faw
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement
A:11935 3/26/18  Lisanne Bartram
Tuition Reimbursement

Page: 13 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
12,195.84  P201802020
3,617.04  P201802020
4,637.26  P201802020
988.87 P201802020
21,439.01
77.52  P20180713%
20599 P201807139
3.00 P201807139
33.25 P201807139
0.99 P201807139
61.22 P201807246
381.97
500,00 P2018003517
1,500.00 P201800509
150.00 P201808415
45,00 P201808416
195.00 '
80.00 P201803145
2285 P201803157
1,000.00 P201800523
303.57 P201804076
500.00 P201800506
140.00  P201802220
400,00 P201802204

Page 13

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-262-622-000-003
11-000-262-622-000-006
11-000-262-622-600-007
11-600-262-622-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-0006-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-270-503-000-000
11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-262-590-000-000
11-000-262-590-000-000

11-213-100-610-000-000
1 1-«000-219—5 80-000-000
11-000-270-503-0:00-000
11-190-100-610-000-005
11-000-270-503-000-000
11-000-291-280-000-000

11-060-291-280-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Yendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments
A11936 3/26/18 Lowe's

A:11937
A:11938
A:11939
A:11940
A:11941
A:11942

A:11943

A:11944
A:11%945
A:11946

A:11947

A:11948
A:11949

A:11950

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

SRS Makerspace and Curriculum Supplies
SRS Makerspace and Curriculum Supplies

Total Check Amount:

M & W Communications, Inc.
Motorola Radios for four schools.

Mani Kandasamy
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

Mario Thor Harris
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester,2018

17/18 OQD Tuition Reimbursement; Feb 2018

Maureen Blejwas
17/18 Aid in Liew; First Semester, 2018

Maureen Howard
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

Meredith D. Lynar
Feb 2018 Consultative Services
Feb 2018 Consultative Services

Total Check Amount:

Michele Cone
CTMS mileage

New Jersey School Boards Association
Salary Guide

Molly Bliss
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

Mooney-General Paper Co.

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

New Jersey Electric Motors, Inc.
MOTOR/BLOWER REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN §

The Newmark School, Inc,
17/18 Tuition; Mar 2018

NJASCD Executive Director
Early Childhood Summit

Page: 14 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
6.64 P201801104
175.39  P201801104
182.03
3,766.00 P201805047
500.00 P201800513
500.00 P201800505
4,692.00 P201802046
500.00 - P201800520
500.00 P201800518
297.506 P201802273
255.00  P201802273
552.50
50.96  P201807247
500.00 P201802270
500.00 P201800515
241.64 P201808384
329.88 P201808384
571.52
340.00 P201808334
5,858.08 P201802039
690.00 P201801108

Page 14

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-221-600-000-010
20-099-111-600-000-007

11-190-100-610-000-008

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-160-566-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

20-252-206-320-015-001
20-252-200-320-015-001

11-000-240-580-000-009

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-005

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ine.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:11951

A:11952

A:11953

A:11954

A:11955

A:11956

A:11957

A:l1958

A:11959

A:11960

A:11961

A:11962

A:11963

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Vendor (Payvee)/Check Line Comments

DCRP
17/18 Employer

NI Principals & Supervisors Association
CTMS Memebership, AC
Board resolution; Feb 2018

Pitney Bowes, Inc.
Postage Meter Ink

Porzio, Bromberg & Newman
Legal Fees
Legal Fees

Total Check Amount:

Premier Disposal, Inc.
Trash Removal

Montelair State University / PRISM
Argumentation in the NGSS Science Classroom

R & L DataCenters, Inc.
17/18 Payroll Services

Ray Palmer Associates, Inc
WWTP

Read's Auto Parts Co., Inc
TRUCK PARTS, DISTRICT
REPAIR PARTS, DISTRICT TRUCKS

Total Check Amount:

Ready Refresh by Nestle

Water Cooler

CTMS Water Cooler health office
CTMS Water Cooler health office
17/18 Bottled Water

Total Check Amount:

Center for Responsive Schools, Inc.
2018 Responsive Classroom PD Laura Jaw

Ricoh USA, Inc.

17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease

Total Check Amount;

Page: 15 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46FPM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
33348 P201802003
410,00 P201807243
784.80  P201802068
161.48 P201802253

9,147.91 P201802288

99.00 P201802288

9,246.91

1,495.00 P201802022
300.00 P201801097

1,964.10 P201 302023

7,760.22  P201602415

63.98 P201808426
119.44 P201808438
183.42

36.97 P201802249

52.88 P201807126

40,84 P201807126

21.91 P201802041
152.60
200.00 P201801095
219.060 P201802024
306.60 P201802024
678.50 P201802024
635,10 P201802024
35040 P201802024

2,190.00

Page 135

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-291-249-000-000

11-000-240-850-000-009

[1-000-270-514-000-000

11-000-230-530-000-000

11-000-230-331-000-000
11-000-230-331-000-000

11-060-262-420-000-000

11-060-223-580-000-010

11-060-251-330-000-000

12-000-400-450-000-000

11-000-263-610-000-009
11-000-263-610-000-009

11-000-213-610-0060-007
11-000-213-610-000-009
11-000-213-610-000-009
11-000-251-600-000-000

20-270-200-300-015-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-1%0-100-500-000-007
11-1%0-100-500-000-009
11-000-251-592-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checldf
A:11964

A:11965

A:11966

A:11%967

A:11968

A:11969

A:T1970

A:11971

A:11972

A:11973

A:11974

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Robert J Schmidt
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

RK Environmental Analysis Inc.
AHERA ABATEMENT, AIR MONITORING, A

Robert Mullen
Admin.Consultant

Rock Brook School
17/18 Tuition; Mar 2018

Ruth Stieh
February 2018 mileage reimbursement

S4Teachers LLC

Grade PEK, & 1 (1050, 1090,1100)
Grade 2-3 {1200)

Grade 4-6 (1300, 1302)

Grade 7-8 (1400)

Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130)
Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147)
BSI Teacher Subs (2303)

TA Subs—Extra Services (2177, 21370
Library Subs (2225)

Total Check Amount:

Scholastic Equipment Co. LLC
CAFETERIA TABLE REPAIRS, SPRUCE RU

Scholastic, Inc
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Scholastic Teacher Store
CTMS classroom resources

School Health Corporation
ONLINE ORDER
ONLINE ORDER

nurse's supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount:

School Specialty Inc.
ONLINE ORDER
PMG Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Page: 16 Printed; 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

300.00

1,080.00

2,000.00

6,703.80

20.00

6,804.00
4,473.00
5,166.00
6,048.00
4,851.00
1,638.60

315.00
2,705.00

441.00

32,445.00

77.61

1,511.16

32.37

215.87
7020
226.86

512.93

307.56
125.67

433.23

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

P201800519

P201808210

P201302064

P201802038

P201803153

P201802036
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056

P201808161

P201806030

P201807238

P201804077
201804077
P201806047

P201804074
P201805088

Page 16

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-009

11-000-221-102-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-190-100-320-000-005
11-190-100-320-000-006
11-190-100-320-000-007
11-190-100-320-000-009
11-213-100-320-100-000
11-214-100-320-000-000
11-230-100-320-000-000
11-000-217-320-100-000
11-000-222-320-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-005

11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-222-610-000-009

11-000-211-610-000-005
11-000-211-610-000-005
11-000-213-610-000-007

11-190-100-610-000-005
11-000-211-610-000-006
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Registér from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checld#
A:11975

A:11976

Al1977

A:11978

A:11979

A:11980

A:11981
A;11982
A:11983

A:11984

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

. Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

School Specialty Inc.

Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount:

Sharmmy Shine Car Washes
VEHICLE WASH
VEHICLE WASH

Total Check Amount:

Silvergate Preparatory LLC
Non-public Home Instruction
Non-public home instruction

Total Check Amount:

Stacey Russo
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester,2018

Staff Development Workshops

literacy workshops/coaching w/S. Buxton
literacy workshops/coaching w/S. Buxton
2/28/18 6-8 TC Training

Total Check Amount:

Staples Business Advantage
Office Supplies

Facilities Office Supplies
Facilities Office Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Stephen Sheets
17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

Storr Tractor Company
TRACTOR REPAIR PARTS, PMG

Summit Speech School at the F.M. Kirby Center
Itinerent 'Teacher Services

The Laurel School of Princeton
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18

Total Check Amount;

Page: 17 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM

Amount

214.60
954,45

10.87
247.50

1,427.42

6.00
7.49

13.49

114.48
143.10

257.58

500.60

3,400.00
3,400.00
850.00

7,650.00

56.52
110.79
13725

304.56

500.00

39.06

658.75

2,307.80
2,307.80
643.12
401.95
401.95
482.34

6,544.96

PO or Bal Sht

P201806114
P201806114
P201806116
P201806116

P201808417
P201808417

P201803150
P201803152

P201800514

P201801004
P201801004
P2018(:1088

P201802266
P201802251
P201802251

P201800511
P201808395
P201802051

P201802070
P201802070
P201802070
P201832070
P201802070
P201802070

Page 17

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-190-160-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-263-610-000-000
11-000-263-610-000-000

11-150-100-320-0006-000
11-150-100-320-006-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-223-320-000-010
11-000-223-320-000-010
20-270-200-300-015-000

11-000-230-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-263-610-000-000

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-000-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26; 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checlat
A:11985

A:11986

A11987

A:11988

A:11989

A:11990

A:11991

A:11992

Date

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

3/26/18

ANBBI6 3/26/18

ANB817 3/26/18

A:NBB18 3/26/18

C:1387

3/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

The Uncommon Thread
Parent Training BCBA

Therapeutic Intervention, Inc.
17/18 Physical Therapy Services; Feb, 2018

Trane U. 8. Inc.
HVAC SERVICE CALL, CTMS, VAV #5
HVAC SERVICE CALL CTMS

Total Check Amount:

UGH Energy Services, 1LLC

17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

Total Check Amount:

Vail Energy Services, LLC
HVAC SERVICE CALL, AIREDALE ROOM 2

Vemier Software & Technology
Wind Kits Quote 1052518-000

Verizon Wireless
Admin/Facilities cell phone
Admin/Facilities cell phone

Total Check Amount;

W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
PMG@G Toner Supplies
CTMS office supplies

Total Check Amount:

Clinton Twp. BOE General Account
Bookkeeping Purposes

Public Emplovee's Retirement System
2016/2017 PERS Contribution

Treasurer, State of New Jersey
NI Safe Drinking Water

J & B Maintenance Co., Inc.

CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SC
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, CTMS
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Page: 18 Printed: 3/23/2018 af 12:36:46PM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Page 18

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

1,430.00

4,506.38

982.00
840.00

1,822.00

1,776.01
3,291.36
7,178.00
8,831.11

21,076.48

196.00

249.67

401.38
407.52

808.90

611.94
15.91

627.85

1,125.00

299,499.31

200.00

622.56
216.00
537.97

1,376.53

P201802258

P201802042

P201808373
P2018068401

P201802028
P201802028
P201802028
P201802028

P201808447

P201801112

P201802275
P201802275

P201805086
P201807239

P201802289

P201802002

P201802269

P201802937
P201802938
P201802938

11-600-219-500-000-000

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-000-261-420-102-009
11-000-261-420-102-009

11-000-262-621-000-005
11-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-000-009

11-600-261-420-102-007

20-099-111-600-000-007

11-000-230-530-000-000
11-000-230-530-000-000

11-000-211-610-000-006
11-000-211-610-000-009

11-000-223-320-000-010

11-000-291-241-000-600

11-000-262-490-000-000

60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Feb 27, 2018 to Mar 26, 2018 for All Funds

Page 19
All Bank Accounts Included _
Check# Date Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
C:1388 3/26/18 Maschio's Food Service, In¢,
Water / Snack 16.43  P201802935 60-910-310-320-000-000
Feb. 18 Food Service 1,613.40  P201802936 60-910-310-320-000-000
Feb. 18 Food Service 35,631.85 P201802936 60-910-310-320-100-000
Feb. 18 Food Service 1,972.80 P201802936 60-910-310-600-000-000
Total Check Amount; 39,234.48
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is: 77,891.89
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is: 2,600,475.20
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 12 is: 7,760.22
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 20 is: 32,064.36
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 40,611.01
The Grand total of all checks for this period is: 2,758,802.68

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures

represented by the above list of checks.

Page: 19 Printed: 3/23/2018 at 12:36:46PM
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